RE(02-01-	COMMERCE			
	1024 Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
 1. Name of conveying party(ies) Cheng-Kuo Ma Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Set X No 	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Kinsus Interconnect Technology Corp.			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Internal Address:			
🗴 Assignment 🛛 Merger	Street Address: No. 1245, Junghua Rd.,			
□ Security Agreement □ Change of Name	Shin-Wu Shiang			
□ Other	Taoyuan Hsien, Taiwan			
	City: State: ZIP:			
Execution Date:January 20, 2006	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s) for "Electroplating Method By Transmitting Electric Current From A Ball Side" (06121-URS) Additional numbers att	execution date of the application is: <u>January 20, 2006</u> B. Patent No.(s) ached? Yes X No			
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: Jason Z. Lin	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00			
Internal Address:	X Credit Card Payment Form PTO-2038 Enclosed			
Supreme Patent Services	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: Post Office Box 2339	8. Deposit account number:			
City: Saratoga State: CA ZIP: 95070	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE			
document. Jason Z. Lin Image: Constraint of Person Signing	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original Signature $Jau, 24, 2006$ Date $Jate$ ver sheet, attachments, and document: 2			
Director of the US Patent and Trac	h required cover sheet information to: demark Office, Mail Stop Assignment andria, VA 22313-1450			

PATENT REEL: 017510 FRAME: 0690

ASSIGNMENT

WHER	EAS, I/we, <u>MA, CHENG-KUO</u>									
whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented certain new and useful										
improvemen	ts in ELECTROPLATING METHOD	BY TRANSMITTING	ELECTRIC CURRENT							
(hereinafter referred to as the Invention) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was FROM A BALL SIDE										
×	executed on even date herewith;									
	executed on;									
	filed on, Serial No	» ;								
	filed as PCT International Application No.	on	,designating							
	The United States of America;.									
	Patent number, issue on									

WHEREAS, <u>KINSUS INTERCONNECT TECHNOLOGY CORP</u>, whose post office address is <u>No. 1245</u>, <u>Junghua Rd.</u>, <u>Shin-Wu</u> <u>Shiang</u>, <u>Taoyuan</u>, Taiwan hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the United States:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we, ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said invention and application throughout the United States of America, including any and all Letters Patent granted on any division, continuation, in-part and reissue of said application.

ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any documents that legally may be required in connection with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said application or any other patent application(s) in the Unites States for said invention, including additional documents that may be required to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said invention, all without further consideration. ASSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration and at ASSIGNEE's expense, to identify and communicate to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request documents and information concerning the invention that are within ASSIGNOR's possession or control, and to provide further assurances and testimony on behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the prosecution, maintenance and defense of any patent application or patent encompassed within the terms of this instrument. ASSIGNOR's obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR's heirs, executors, administrators and other legal representatives.

ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all Letters Patent referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for ASSIGNEE's sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of ASSIGNEE's legal representatives and successors, to the full end of the term for which such Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by ASSIGNOR had this assignment and sale not been made.

Assignor:	MA, CHEN No. 28, Taoyuan	Lung-Feng	Dated this 20th Second Stree		,200∜	Taiwan	
	Taoyuan Taoyuan Taiwan		Ma Cheng Kuo				
			Signature				
Assignor:			Dated this	day of	at		
				Signature			
Assignor:			Dated this	day of	at		

Signature

CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

PATENT REEL: 017510 FRAME: 0691

RECORDED: 01/24/2006